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Nom
MAIRE
GIRON
GHERARDI
NEAU
OLIVIER
HERVIER
LE THIEC
HIVART-CAM
FRETE
MARY
POUVESLE
MILLET
VAERWYK
MARCEROU
CANNONE
GOMIS
MAZET
FOROPON
SALVADOR
LAVOUX
CONILLE
FONTAINE
RAMOND
GUIBELLINI
RADULOVIC

BONAVENTUR

ROLLANDO
NICOULAUD

7 décembre 2007

course féminine 4 kms

Prénom
SYLVIE
CAROLINE
LAETITIA
ROLANDE
JULIETTE
FRANCINE
MALWENN
BON
STEPHANE
CLAUDETTE
LAETITIA
MURIEL
CHRISTINE
JEANNINE
CATHERINE
CHRISTINE
CATHERINE
SYLVIE
CHRISTELLE
CECILE
DELPHINE
DOMINIQUE
JACQUELINE
CORINNE
FRIIHA
SYLVIE
NATHALIE
AUDREY

Club
TU VERRIER
LISSES AC
LISSES AC
VAL D'ORGE
LISSES AC
LE MEE SP.
LISSES AC
LISSES AC

AS CORBEIL
LISSES AC
LISSES AC
TU VERRIER
BONDOUFLE
LISSES AC

AS NANDY A

AS NANDY A
AS NANDY A

LISSES AC
LISSES AC
LISSES AC

Cat. Sexe Temps Dossard

F40
CA
SE
V3
CA
V1
Ju
V1
SE
V2
SE
ES
Vi1
F55
F45
F40
SE
V1
Vi1
V2
SE
V2
Vi1
Vi1
SE
F40
F35
SE

CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE LISSES
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14' 07"
15' 38"
15' 55"
16' 10"
17' 02"
17' 02"
17' 03"
17' 22"
17" 43"
18' 10"
18' 42"
18'45"
18' 50"
18' 53"
18' 54"
20' 25"
20' 34"
21' 35"
21' 42"
21' 44"
21' 50"
23' 03"
23' 03"
24' 54"
27" 11"
27 11"
27' 13"
27'13"

833
837
838
842
850
846
840
841
854
857
855
839
856
834
835
836
847
853
852
844
848
845
849
851
843
821
819
820



